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 632527 CAGNIN BEATRICE1 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE16/04/99

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA2 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO25/02/02

 609944 FINIZIO IDA3 CDS MANGIAROTTI11/11/92

 144467 ELVO LUCREZIA4 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO02/04/90

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA5 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/11/07

 652885 GRECO SILVIA6 CUS PAVIA02/10/00

 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA7 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO20/01/03

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA8 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO10/04/94

 627225 DE MARCHI ELEONORA9 FIAMME ORO ROMA26/06/98

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA10 COMENSE SCHERMA18/07/07

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA11 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO05/06/07

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM12 MINERVIUM ACADEMY20/02/09

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE13 SCHERMA BRESSO25/09/98

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE14 SAN PAOLO MILANO09/09/09

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE15 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/04/08

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA16 SAN PAOLO MILANO17/02/07

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA17 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO04/03/06

 680436 SESSA MARTINA18 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO27/04/04

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA19 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO22/07/05

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA20 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO27/01/06

 611379 TOSI ALICE21 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO10/06/94

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE22 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD23/06/08

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA23 SAN PAOLO MILANO29/04/09

 697820 PLYTKEVICH ALONA24 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO31/10/07

 730639 ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA25 Federazione PERU11/05/04

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA26 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO23/01/00

 665383 IZZO IULIA27 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO22/02/02

 720977 WELLS TESLA28 CDS MANGIAROTTI05/01/97

 702121 REZZONICO DANA29 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO24/02/09

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA30 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO12/11/03

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA31 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI11/01/75

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA C32 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO09/07/05

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA33 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO19/09/02

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA34 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI04/05/05

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA35 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO27/02/07

 137525 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA36 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO14/06/88

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE37 CDS MANGIAROTTI26/12/06

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA38 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO26/02/08

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE39 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO11/11/04

 699900 BOLTRI MAYA40 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI30/06/10

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA41 CUS BERGAMO ASD25/08/09

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA42 SCHERMA SARONNO06/09/02

 685319 GIORDANI SARA43 SCHERMA SARONNO10/05/07

 648420 GALLI VERONICA44 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO08/05/90

 610834 PROVOLO MARTINA45 SCHERMA MONZA24/03/96

 714201 ORLANDI MARTINA46 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO30/08/10

 708517 DE NADAI BEATRICE47 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO21/02/10

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESC48 CDS MANGIAROTTI01/06/97
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 101134 PURICELLI LAURA49 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO12/02/74

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE50 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO14/01/07

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA51 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/07/07

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA52 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO08/09/08

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA53 SAN PAOLO MILANO02/12/05

 726231 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE54 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO27/08/07

 675490 MAIOCCHI AMELIE55 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO08/03/09

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA56 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/05/06

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA57 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO09/02/09

 702122 BALDINI ARIANNA58 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO02/09/08

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA59 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO23/03/02

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA60 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO25/05/07

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA61 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO30/11/09

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE62 CDS MANGIAROTTI16/06/96

 650050 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA63 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO09/04/04

 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA64 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO07/07/08

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA65 BRIANZASCHERMA18/07/08

 715924 GILARDONI CLARISSA GIOVANNA D66 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO01/10/10

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA67 SAN PAOLO MILANO04/09/07

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE68 CUS PAVIA02/10/09

 697759 PICCIONE MAYA69 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO28/04/10

 691046 LENSI ELEONORA70 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD08/06/10

 677872 SUARDI ELENA71 CUS PAVIA04/02/00

 684978 CENNAME FLORA72 SAN PAOLO MILANO19/12/09

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA73 SAN PAOLO MILANO25/04/08

 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA74 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE08/06/02

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA75 SCHERMA SARONNO28/12/02

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA76 BRIANZASCHERMA24/09/07

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA77 SCHERMA SARONNO05/06/03

 709703 PUCCI GIORGIA78 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO25/11/09

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA79 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO01/02/07

 715428 GRAVANO MATILDE80 SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO07/01/09

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE81 CUS PAVIA05/04/90

 697130 CASTANO EMMA82 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO04/09/08

 645328 MOISELLO MARIA83 CUS PAVIA21/01/98

 601029 GARDANI ANGELICA84 COMPAGNIA DELLA SCHERMA LOMBARDA24/01/88

 631672 PIRAMIDE ERICA85 CUS PAVIA21/06/99

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA86 CDS MANGIAROTTI23/05/99

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA87 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI04/04/05

 613685 RAVASI VALERIA88 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI10/09/77

 688984 VEGINI BIANCA89 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO14/07/10

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA90 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO11/06/09

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA91 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO14/01/84

 629938 ROSSAROLA MARTINA92 VOGHERA SCHERMA06/09/01

 617014 COSTANTINI LINDA93 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/11/91

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA94 SAN PAOLO MILANO28/11/07

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA95 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT28/01/09

 693377 FERRARIO MIRIAM96 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT11/04/07

 709589 CARU' ESTER97 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE27/09/08
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 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA98 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE14/01/09

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA99 CDS MANGIAROTTI09/06/06

 684925 MICHELETTI GINEVRA100 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE16/11/10

 635999 GALLO CHIARA101 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO02/12/94

 703827 COLASANTO LINDA102 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO10/12/10

 722783 ZANOTTI PAOLA103 VOGHERA SCHERMA15/04/80

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA104 MANTOVA SCHERMA27/07/09

 661993 MACILLIS CATERINA105 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO20/05/02

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA106 SCHERMA SARONNO14/08/09

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA107 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO26/12/07

 721890 PELLEGRINI REBECCA108 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE30/12/07

 704970 CAPITANI LUCIA109 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT09/08/09

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA110 POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO24/07/98

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA111 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO09/06/09

 715031 SIGOVINI BON BARBARA112 CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA MOLINARI24/12/74

 709522 D'ANDREA DANIELA113 ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT05/08/06

 643449 GENNARI ANNA114 SCHERMA BRESSO09/09/02

 104100 ARDIGÒ SILVIA115 MINERVIUM ACADEMY03/02/70

 710964 FELICANI ELENA116 SCHERMA BRESSO08/01/93

 665022 KARMAOUI MANAL117 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO10/11/85

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA118 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI22/03/07

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA119 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO30/11/09

 657177 SERGENTI CAROL120 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD10/10/96

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE121 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO01/11/09

 701514 BERGAMIN CLEOFE122 SCHERMA SARONNO30/03/10

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA123 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO23/02/65

 716435 SCOTTI REBECCA124 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA08/11/09

 703061 MIRZAI HAMADANI LILIANE125 PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO05/12/09

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETT126 SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO18/06/08

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA127 SCHERMA BRESSO13/12/95

 708822 CONFORTO AURORA128 CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO09/09/10

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA129 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD29/07/07

 679397 MARCHESI CAMILLA130 SCHERMAPAVIA SSD22/01/06

 682857 TAVERNA MANUELA131 PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO16/02/78

 699570 CIANCAGLINI SILVIA TEA132 CLUB SCHERMA SESTO17/04/08

 727740 BOATI IRENE133 ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO17/06/09

 140011 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA134 BERGAMASCA SCHERMA22/10/72

 704097 RUBIN CHIARA135 MANTOVA SCHERMA22/01/10

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA136 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE11/05/07

 721781 GIANOLA TERESA137 CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE26/03/10

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA138 CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO27/04/67

 726553 BELLONI GIULIA139 NUOVO  AMBROSIANO27/02/10

 730823 PEPE QIUXIANG MATILDE140 PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO23/07/10

 725288 MANZANARES FUNDOR KRISTEL141 LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA14/06/10

 711903 DI PEPPO MARTA IRMA142 CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI29/04/10
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MARCHI LAVINI - MIPRO (Milano)

REZZONICO DAN - MIPIT (Milano)

ACCARDI CLAUD - BGPOL (Bergamo)

DE CAPRIO AGN - MISPM (Milano)

ROMANO ALESSA - MIPRO (Milano)

ALVAREZ LOAYZ - EEPER (Comune non specificato)

BIUNDO FRANCE - MISES (Milano)

MEDINA CERRAT - COCOM (Como)

ELVO LUCREZIA - MIGIR (Milano)

RAVASI ROBERT - MIMAL (Milano)

CONTI LUCREZI - MISPM (Milano)

KUMARI PAYAM - CRMIN (Cremona)

INCORVAIA GIA - MIGIR (Milano)

ZALIANI ALICE - PVSPS (Pavia)

MASCAGNI MART - MILEG (Legnano)

DE MARCHI ELE - RMFFO (Roma)

CHIRICO ALESS - MIPRO (Milano)

VIGORITO IREN - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

TOSI ALICE - VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

GALBIATI MART - MIGIR (Milano)

TOGNI GIULIA - BGPOL (Bergamo)

PLYTKEVICH AL - MIPIT (Milano)

IZZO IULIA - MIPIT (Milano)

CAGNIN BEATRI - RMAM (Roma)

GRECO SILVIA - PVCUS (Pavia)

PENSA FRANCES - MIGIR (Milano)

FREGONESE VER - MISPM (Milano)

SESSA MARTINA - MISES (Milano)

BUSNELLI MATI - MIBRE (Bresso)

BIFFI VALENTI - MIPRO (Milano)

WELLS TESLA - MIMAN (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA - MIMAN (Milano)
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 65

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 13
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  1
P. 11:301

 33

 32

MARCOZZI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

REZZONICO DANA-MIPIT (Milano)

 7

 15
REZZONICO DANA-MIPIT (Milano)F  2
P. 11:401

 17

 81

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

MATTAINI FRANCESCA-MIACC (Milano)

 15

 8
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  3
P. 11:302

 49

 16

GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

 9

 15
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)F  4
P. 11:402

 9

 56

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 15

 9
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)F  5
P. 11:303

 88

 24

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA-MIGIR (Milano)

ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA-EEPER (Comune non specificato)

 8

 15
ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA-EEPER (Comune non specificato)F  6
P. 11:403

 25

 89

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 13
BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)F  7
P. 11:304

 57

 8

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

 9

 10
MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)F  8
P. 11:404

 5

 60

ELVO LUCREZIA-MIGIR (Milano)

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 11
ELVO LUCREZIA-MIGIR (Milano)F  9
P. 11:305

 37

 28

RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

 15

 11
RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)F  10
P. 11:405

 21

 44

CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)

 15

 14
CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)F  11
P. 11:306

 53

 12

DE NADAI BEATRICE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 9

 15
KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)F  12
P. 11:406

 13

 77

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 15

 12
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)F  13
P. 11:307

 84

 20

BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)

 11

 15
ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)F  14
P. 11:407

 29

 36

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)

MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)

 10

 15
MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)F  15
P. 11:308

 61

 4

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE-MIPIT (Milano)

DE MARCHI ELEONORA-RMFFO (Roma)

 5

 15
DE MARCHI ELEONORA-RMFFO (Roma)F  16
P. 11:408
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 62

CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)

MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)

 15

 10
CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)F  17
P. 11:309

 35

 30

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 12

 15
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  18
P. 11:409

 19

 83

TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 13
TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)F  19
P. 11:3010

 51

 14

ORLANDI MARTINA-PVVIG (Vigevano)

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 10

 15
GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)F  20
P. 11:4010

 11

 54

TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 4
TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)F  21
P. 11:3011

 43

 22

BRESCIANI AURORA-BGCUS (Dalmine)

PLYTKEVICH ALONA-MIPIT (Milano)

 8

 15
PLYTKEVICH ALONA-MIPIT (Milano)F  22
P. 11:4011

 27

 38

IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)

BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 3
IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)F  23
P. 11:3012

 70

 6

BALDINI ARIANNA-MIPIT (Milano)

CAGNIN BEATRICE-RMAM (Roma)

 9

 15
CAGNIN BEATRICE-RMAM (Roma)F  24
P. 11:4012

 7

 58

GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 11
GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)F  25
P. 11:3013

 39

 26

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 10
PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)F  26
P. 11:4013

 23

 42

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA-MIAMB (Milano)

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

 10

 15
FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)F  27
P. 11:3014

 55

 10

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 13

 14
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)F  28
P. 11:4014

 15

 50

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

PROVOLO MARTINA-MBMOZ (Monza)

 15

 8
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)F  29
P. 11:3015

 47

 18

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

 12

 15
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)F  30
P. 11:4015

 31

 34

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 6
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)F  31
P. 11:3016

 63

 2

GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

 12

 15
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)F  32
P. 11:4016
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 128

MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)

-

 0

 0
MARCHI LAVINIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  1
P.

 65

 64

LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)

CENNAME FLORA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 12
LIMONTA MICHELA-MIPRO (Milano)H  2
P. 10:501

 33

 96

MARCOZZI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

FERRARIO MIRIAM-MICRI (Bareggio)

 15

 9
MARCOZZI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)H  3
P. 11:001

 97

 32

CARU' ESTER-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

REZZONICO DANA-MIPIT (Milano)

 3

 15
REZZONICO DANA-MIPIT (Milano)H  4
P. 10:502

 17

 112

ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
ACCARDI CLAUDIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  5
P.

 81

 48

MATTAINI FRANCESCA-MIACC (Milano)

PICCIONE MAYA-MIPRO (Milano)

 15

 13
MATTAINI FRANCESCA-MIACC (Milano)H  6
P. 11:002

 49

 80

GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

PIRAMIDE ERICA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 10
GALLI VERONICA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  7
P. 10:503

 113

 16

-

DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)

 0

 0
DE CAPRIO AGNESE-MISPM (Milano)H  8
P.

 9

 120

ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)

-

 0

 0
ROMANO ALESSANDRA-MIPRO (Milano)H  9
P.

 73

 56

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA-MILEG (Legnano)

CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)

 8

 15
CANTATORE BEATRICE-MISES (Milano)H  10
P. 11:003

 41

 88

GILARDONI  CLARISSA GIOVANNA DOMINIQUE-MIPIT (Milano)

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA-MIGIR (Milano)

 9

 15
ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA-MIGIR (Milano)H  11
P. 10:504

 105

 24

-

ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA-EEPER (Comune non specificato)

 0

 0
ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA-EEPER (Comune non specificato)H  12
P.

 25

 104

BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)

-

 0

 0
BIUNDO FRANCESCA-MISES (Milano)H  13
P.

 89

 40

CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA-MIBRI (Monza)

 15

 12
CANCELLIERI VIOLA-MIPRO (Milano)H  14
P. 11:004

 57

 72

GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)

PUCCI GIORGIA-MIAMB (Milano)

 15

 7
GIRONI SOFIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  15
P. 10:505

 121

 8

-

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)

 0

 0
MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA-COCOM (Como)H  16
P.
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 124

ELVO LUCREZIA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
ELVO LUCREZIA-MIGIR (Milano)H  17
P.

 69

 60

CITARELLA CAROLA-MIBRI (Monza)

GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

 10

 15
GALLI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  18
P. 11:005

 37

 92

RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)

ROSSAROLA MARTINA-PVVOG (Voghera)

 15

 13
RAVASI ROBERTA-MIMAL (Milano)H  19
P. 10:506

 101

 28

GALLO CHIARA-MIPRO (Milano)

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)

 13

 15
COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA-MILEG (Legnano)H  20
P. 11:006

 21

 108

CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CONTI LUCREZIA-MISPM (Milano)H  21
P.

 85

 44

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA-MIMAL (Milano)

OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)

 10

 15
OLDANI GIULIA-VASOR (Saronno)H  22
P. 10:507

 53

 76

DE NADAI BEATRICE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

CASTANO EMMA-MIPIT (Milano)

 15

 14
DE NADAI BEATRICE-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  23
P. 11:007

 117

 12

-

KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)

 0

 0
KUMARI PAYAM-CRMIN (Cremona)H  24
P.

 13

 116

INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)

-

 0

 0
INCORVAIA GIADA-MIGIR (Milano)H  25
P.

 77

 52

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)

LENSI ELEONORA-PVSPS (Pavia)

 15

 6
CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  26
P. 10:508

 45

 84

CIACCA CAMILLA-MISPM (Milano)

BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)

 14

 15
BARATELLI ALICE-MIMAN (Milano)H  27
P. 11:008

 109

 20

-

ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)

 0

 0
ZALIANI ALICE-PVSPS (Pavia)H  28
P.

 29

 100

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)

MICHELETTI GINEVRA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

 15

 11
VIGNATI SARAH ELISA-MIACC (Milano)H  29
P. 10:509

 93

 36

COSTANTINI LINDA-MIMAN (Milano)

MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)

 11

 15
MASCAGNI MARTINA-MILEG (Legnano)H  30
P. 11:009

 61

 68

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE-MIPIT (Milano)

MONDELLI CAMILLA-VASOR (Saronno)

 15

 12
KNUDSEN AYDA JANE-MIPIT (Milano)H  31
P. 10:5010

 125

 4

-

DE MARCHI ELEONORA-RMFFO (Roma)

 0

 0
DE MARCHI ELEONORA-RMFFO (Roma)H  32
P.
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 126

CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)

-

 0

 0
CHIRICO ALESSIA-MIPRO (Milano)H  33
P.

 67

 62

PIERACCIANI AURORA-BGMIL (Bergamo)

MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)

 12

 15
MAIOCCHI AMELIE-MBORO (Monza)H  34
P. 11:0010

 35

 94

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)

LULLIA MARTINA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 2
ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  35
P. 10:5011

 99

 30

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA-MIMAN (Milano)

VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 1

 15
VIGORITO IRENE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  36
P. 11:0011

 19

 110

TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

-

 0

 0
TOSI ALICE-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  37
P.

 83

 46

SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 11
SANTANGELO MARTA-MIPRO (Milano)H  38
P. 10:5012

 51

 78

ORLANDI MARTINA-PVVIG (Vigevano)

MOISELLO MARIA-PVCUS (Pavia)

 15

 14
ORLANDI MARTINA-PVVIG (Vigevano)H  39
P. 11:0012

 115

 14

-

GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)

 0

 0
GALBIATI MARTA-MIGIR (Milano)H  40
P.

 11

 118

TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

-

 0

 0
TOGNI GIULIA-BGPOL (Bergamo)H  41
P.

 75

 54

ROVATI BEATRICE-PVCUS (Pavia)

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)

 14

 15
TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA-MIMAN (Milano)H  42
P. 10:5013

 43

 86

BRESCIANI AURORA-BGCUS (Dalmine)

RAVASI VALERIA-MIMAL (Milano)

 15

 9
BRESCIANI AURORA-BGCUS (Dalmine)H  43
P. 11:0013

 107

 22

-

PLYTKEVICH ALONA-MIPIT (Milano)

 0

 0
PLYTKEVICH ALONA-MIPIT (Milano)H  44
P.

 27

 102

IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)

-

 0

 0
IZZO IULIA-MIPIT (Milano)H  45
P.

 91

 38

BUNTINA IRINA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)

 11

 15
BOLTRI MAYA-MIMAL (Milano)H  46
P. 10:5014

 59

 70

SUARDI ELENA-PVCUS (Pavia)

BALDINI ARIANNA-MIPIT (Milano)

 7

 15
BALDINI ARIANNA-MIPIT (Milano)H  47
P. 11:0014

 123

 6

-

CAGNIN BEATRICE-RMAM (Roma)

 0

 0
CAGNIN BEATRICE-RMAM (Roma)H  48
P.
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 122

GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)

-

 0

 0
GRECO SILVIA-PVCUS (Pavia)H  49
P.

 71

 58

GRASSI SOFIA-VASOR (Saronno)

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)

 11

 12
SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA-MIPRO (Milano)H  50
P. 10:5015

 39

 90

PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)

SALOMONI BIANCA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 15

 13
PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA-MIGIR (Milano)H  51
P. 11:0015

 103

 26

-

LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)

 0

 0
LOSITO ROSA ALBA-MIMAL (Milano)H  52
P.

 23

 106

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA-MIAMB (Milano)

-

 0

 0
GARELLO BIANCA MARIA-MIAMB (Milano)H  53
P.

 87

 42

VEGINI BIANCA-BGPOL (Bergamo)

FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)

 10

 15
FREGONESE VERONICA-MISPM (Milano)H  54
P. 10:5016

 55

 74

PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

GRAVANO MATILDE-PVVIG (Vigevano)

 15

 9
PURICELLI LAURA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  55
P. 11:0016

 119

 10

-

SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)

 0

 0
SESSA MARTINA-MISES (Milano)H  56
P.

 15

 114

BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)

-

 0

 0
BUSNELLI MATILDE-MIBRE (Bresso)H  57
P.

 79

 50

GARDANI ANGELICA-BGCOM (Treviglio)

PROVOLO MARTINA-MBMOZ (Monza)

 7

 15
PROVOLO MARTINA-MBMOZ (Monza)H  58
P. 10:5017

 47

 82

GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA-MIMAN (Milano)

 15

 7
GIORDANI SARA-VASOR (Saronno)H  59
P. 11:0017

 111

 18

-

BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)

 0

 0
BIFFI VALENTINA-MIPRO (Milano)H  60
P.

 31

 98

WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)

CIRIELLO GAIA-VAGAL (Cardano al Campo)

 15

 5
WELLS TESLA-MIMAN (Milano)H  61
P. 10:5018

 95

 34

ORIGGI STELLA-MICRI (Bareggio)

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)

 10

 15
RAGOZZINO ANTHEA-VAPPR (Busto Arsizio)H  62
P. 11:0018

 63

 66

GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)

GIULIANI ARIANNA-MISPM (Milano)

 15

 7
GROHOVAZ STELLA-MISPM (Milano)H  63
P. 10:5019

 127

 2

-

FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)

 0

 0
FINIZIO IDA-MIMAN (Milano)H  64
P.
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 609944 FINIZIO IDA MIMAN Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 1 1  6

 686468 MARCHI LAVINIA MIPRO Qualificata 1,00  20  30  10 1  11

 677021 CHIRICO ALESSIA MIPRO Qualificata 1,00  20  25  5 3 3  20

 144467 ELVO LUCREZIA MIGIR Qualificata 1,00  18  30  12 4 4  13

 627225 DE MARCHI ELEONORA RMFFO Qualificata 1,00  18  30  12 4  2

 632527 CAGNIN BEATRICE RMAM Qualificata 1,00  18  30  12 4  1

 652885 GRECO SILVIA PVCUS Qualificata 1,00  17  30  13 7 7  5

 690737 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA COCOM Qualificata 1,00  17  29  12 8 8  12

 646656 ROMANO ALESSANDRA MIPRO Qualificata 1,00  16  30  14 9 9  7

 680436 SESSA MARTINA MISES Qualificata 1,00  16  30  14 9  15

 689356 TOGNI GIULIA BGPOL Qualificata 1,00  15  25  10 11 11  17

 688088 KUMARI PAYAM CRMIN Qualificata 0,83  17  29  12 12 12  13

 642300 INCORVAIA GIADA MIGIR Qualificata 0,83  14  28  14 13 13  5

 612444 GALBIATI MARTA MIGIR Qualificata 0,83  13  28  15 14 14  2

 630528 BUSNELLI MATILDE MIBRE Qualificata 0,83  12  27  15 15 15  4

 703830 DE CAPRIO AGNESE MISPM Qualificata 0,83  11  27  16 16 16  10

 650353 ACCARDI CLAUDIA BGPOL Qualificata 0,83  11  25  14 17 17  3

 671695 BIFFI VALENTINA MIPRO Qualificata 0,83  10  29  19 18 18  10

 611379 TOSI ALICE VAPPR Qualificata 0,83  10  28  18 19 19  14

 691053 ZALIANI ALICE PVSPS Qualificata 0,83  10  27  17 20 20  4

 680041 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA MIAMB Qualificata 0,83  9  28  19 21 21  9

 693945 CONTI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,83  9  28  19 21  16

 697820 PLYTKEVICH ALONA MIPIT Qualificata 0,83  9  28  19 21  16

 730639 ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA EEPER Qualificata 0,83  8  22  14 24 24  3

 710042 BIUNDO FRANCESCA MISES Qualificata 0,83  6  26  20 25 25  7

 675737 LOSITO ROSA ALBA MIMAL Qualificata 0,80  10  23  13 26 26  19

 665383 IZZO IULIA MIPIT Qualificata 0,80  9  21  12 27 27  20

 671920 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA MILEG Qualificata 0,80  7  24  17 28 28  21

 137525 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA MIACC Qualificata 0,80  5  24  19 29 29  21

 680794 VIGORITO IRENE VAPPR Qualificata 0,80  4  20  16 30 30  18

 720977 WELLS TESLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  14  27  13 31 31  8

 702121 REZZONICO DANA MIPIT Qualificata 0,67  10  24  14 32 32  1

 688708 MARCOZZI ALICE MIMAN Qualificata 0,67  9  28  19 33 33  4

 694608 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA VAPPR Qualificata 0,67  9  26  17 34 34  1

 669918 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE BGPOL Qualificata 0,67  9  25  16 35 35  5

 687963 MASCAGNI MARTINA MILEG Qualificata 0,67  8  26  18 36 36  6

 603101 RAVASI ROBERTA MIMAL Qualificata 0,67  8  25  17 37 37  9

 699900 BOLTRI MAYA MIMAL Qualificata 0,67  7  27  20 38 38  16

 662922 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNI MIGIR Qualificata 0,67  7  25  18 39 39  3

 682786 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA MIBRI Qualificata 0,67  6  26  20 40 40  4

 671220 FREGONESE VERONICA MISPM Qualificata 0,67  6  25  19 41 41  8

 715924 GILARDONI CLARISSA GIOVANN MIPIT Qualificata 0,67  6  25  19 41  6

 688524 BRESCIANI AURORA BGCUS Qualificata 0,67  6  23  17 43 43  11

 671854 OLDANI GIULIA VASOR Qualificata 0,67  4  27  23 44 44  9

 684979 CIACCA CAMILLA MISPM Qualificata 0,67  4  27  23 44  9

 696341 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE PVCUS Qualificata 0,67  4  25  21 46 46  2

 685319 GIORDANI SARA VASOR Qualificata 0,67  3  26  23 47 47  1

 697759 PICCIONE MAYA MIPRO Qualificata 0,67  3  25  22 48 48  16
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 648420 GALLI VERONICA BGPOL Qualificata 0,67  2  25  23 49 49  11

 610834 PROVOLO MARTINA MBMOZ Qualificata 0,67  2  24  22 50 50  10

 714201 ORLANDI MARTINA PVVIG Qualificata 0,67  0  24  24 51 51  8

 691046 LENSI ELEONORA PVSPS Qualificata 0,67  0  20  20 52 52  15

 708517 DE NADAI BEATRICE BGPOL Qualificata 0,67 -1  23  24 53 53  14

 636010 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANC MIMAN Qualificata 0,60  8  23  15 54 54  18

 101134 PURICELLI LAURA VAPPR Qualificata 0,60  6  20  14 55 55  17

 674187 CANTATORE BEATRICE MISES Qualificata 0,60  4  21  17 56 56  21

 687377 GIRONI SOFIA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  4  18  14 57 57  18

 690826 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,60  3  23  20 58 58  19

 677872 SUARDI ELENA PVCUS Qualificata 0,60  3  21  18 59 59  17

 670781 GALLI LUCREZIA MISPM Qualificata 0,60  2  17  15 60 60  20

 726231 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE MIPIT Qualificata 0,60  1  20  19 61 61  17

 675490 MAIOCCHI AMELIE MBORO Qualificata 0,60  0  20  20 62 62  19

 693817 GROHOVAZ STELLA MISPM Qualificata 0,60 -1  18  19 63 63  19

 684978 CENNAME FLORA MISPM Qualificata 0,50  6  26  20 64 64  6

 697764 LIMONTA MICHELA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50  5  24  19 65 65  12

 685046 GIULIANI ARIANNA MISPM Qualificata 0,50  4  26  22 66 66  11

 654312 PIERACCIANI AURORA BGMIL Qualificata 0,50  4  24  20 67 67  14

 665243 MONDELLI CAMILLA VASOR Qualificata 0,50  3  25  22 68 68  13

 682781 CITARELLA CAROLA MIBRI Qualificata 0,50  3  25  22 68  10

 702122 BALDINI ARIANNA MIPIT Qualificata 0,50  3  24  21 70 70  2

 671857 GRASSI SOFIA VASOR Qualificata 0,50  3  22  19 71 71  14

 709703 PUCCI GIORGIA MIAMB Qualificata 0,50  2  26  24 72 72  12

 671921 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA MILEG Qualificata 0,50  1  25  24 73 73  8

 715428 GRAVANO MATILDE PVVIG Qualificata 0,50  1  24  23 74 74  7

 608948 ROVATI BEATRICE PVCUS Qualificata 0,50  1  22  21 75 75  14

 697130 CASTANO EMMA MIPIT Qualificata 0,50  0  23  23 76 76  15

 655148 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA MIGIR Qualificata 0,50  0  22  22 77 77  8

 601029 GARDANI ANGELICA BGCOM Qualificata 0,50 -1  23  24 78 78  14

 645328 MOISELLO MARIA PVCUS Qualificata 0,50 -1  23  24 78  15

 631672 PIRAMIDE ERICA PVCUS Qualificata 0,50 -1  21  22 80 80  12

 675028 MATTAINI FRANCESCA MIACC Qualificata 0,50 -1  20  21 81 81  3

 633953 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA MIMAN Qualificata 0,50 -2  22  24 82 82  12

 686039 SANTANGELO MARTA MIPRO Qualificata 0,50 -2  19  21 83 83  13

 687147 BARATELLI ALICE MIMAN Qualificata 0,50 -3  20  23 84 84  7

 681023 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50 -4  21  25 85 85  8

 613685 RAVASI VALERIA MIMAL Qualificata 0,50 -5  17  22 86 86  11

 688984 VEGINI BIANCA BGPOL Qualificata 0,50 -7  19  26 87 87  13

 650050 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA MIGIR Qualificata 0,40  3  20  17 88 88  18

 690825 CANCELLIERI VIOLA MIPRO Qualificata 0,40  2  20  18 89 89  21

 685949 SALOMONI BIANCA VAPPR Qualificata 0,40 -1  19  20 90 90  19

 706965 BUNTINA IRINA BGPOL Qualificata 0,40 -5  17  22 91 91  18

 629938 ROSSAROLA MARTINA PVVOG Qualificata 0,40 -5  15  20 92 92  21

 617014 COSTANTINI LINDA MIMAN Qualificata 0,40 -11  12  23 93 93  20

 700095 LULLIA MARTINA MISPM Qualificata 0,33 -3  21  24 94 94  7

 693377 FERRARIO MIRIAM MICRI Qualificata 0,33 -4  22  26 95 95  9

 694442 ORIGGI STELLA MICRI Qualificata 0,33 -4  22  26 95  10

 694810 CIRIELLO GAIA VAGAL Qualificata 0,33 -4  21  25 97 97  1
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Classifica N.Fis Cognome Nome Sigla Soc. V/A Diff. Stocc. Ricev.. Passano:  101Girone

 709589 CARU' ESTER VAGAL Qualificata 0,33 -4  21  25 97  3

 662617 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA MIMAN Qualificata 0,33 -4  20  24 99 99  15

 684925 MICHELETTI GINEVRA BGMIL Qualificata 0,33 -4  19  23 100 100  15

 635999 GALLO CHIARA MIPRO Qualificata 0,33 -6  21  27 101 101  2

 703827 COLASANTO LINDA MIACC Eliminata 0,33 -6  18  24 102 102  5

 722783 ZANOTTI PAOLA PVVOG Eliminata 0,33 -7  19  26 103 103  5

 716725 MARCOMINI VITTORIA MNMAN Eliminata 0,33 -7  18  25 104 104  5

 661993 MACILLIS CATERINA MIPRO Eliminata 0,33 -7  17  24 105 105  6

 699677 D'ANDREA SUSANNA VASOR Eliminata 0,33 -8  20  28 106 106  10

 699571 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA MBORO Eliminata 0,33 -8  15  23 107 107  6

 721890 PELLEGRINI REBECCA BGMIL Eliminata 0,33 -10  15  25 108 108  7

 704970 CAPITANI LUCIA MICRI Eliminata 0,33 -11  16  27 109 109  4

 710983 ROBBIATI MARTINA BGPOL Eliminata 0,33 -11  16  27 109  12

 687947 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESC VAPPR Eliminata 0,20 -5  16  21 111 111  20

 709522 D'ANDREA DANIELA MICRI Eliminata 0,20 -14  9  23 112 112  18

 715031 SIGOVINI BON BARBARA PVMOL Eliminata 0,20 -14  9  23 112  17

 643449 GENNARI ANNA MIBRE Eliminata 0,17 -4  24  28 114 114  16

 104100 ARDIGÒ SILVIA CRMIN Eliminata 0,17 -7  20  27 115 115  15

 710964 FELICANI ELENA MIBRE Eliminata 0,17 -7  19  26 116 116  2

 665022 KARMAOUI MANAL MIPIT Eliminata 0,17 -8  20  28 117 117  9

 662630 MARCELLO DEL MAJNO ANNA MIMAL Eliminata 0,17 -8  13  21 118 118  3

 657177 SERGENTI CAROL PVSPS Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 119 119  16

 695281 GIANGIULIO MARTINA MISES Eliminata 0,17 -10  18  28 119  12

 698883 TAGLIABUE MATILDE MIACC Eliminata 0,17 -11  17  28 121 121  13

 701514 BERGAMIN CLEOFE VASOR Eliminata 0,17 -11  12  23 122 122  11

 103920 GRILLO LOREDANA MIAMB Eliminata 0,17 -12  16  28 123 123  4

 716435 SCOTTI REBECCA MILIV Eliminata 0,17 -13  16  29 124 124  9

 703061 MIRZAI HAMADANI LILIANE MIPIT Eliminata 0,17 -13  12  25 125 125  3

 682121 BARERA FRANCESCA BENED MIGIR Eliminata 0,17 -14  14  28 126 126  16

 710969 MALLARDI VALENTINA MIBRE Eliminata 0,17 -15  14  29 127 127  1

 708822 CONFORTO AURORA MILEG Eliminata 0,00 -7  23  30 128 128  7

 679397 MARCHESI CAMILLA PVSPS Eliminata 0,00 -11  14  25 129 129  19

 696682 BRUNETTI SOFIA PVSPS Eliminata 0,00 -11  14  25 129  17

 682857 TAVERNA MANUELA VAPPR Eliminata 0,00 -13  12  25 131 131  21

 699570 CIANCAGLINI SILVIA TEA MISES Eliminata 0,00 -14  16  30 132 132  10

 727740 BOATI IRENE MIACC Eliminata 0,00 -14  16  30 132  4

 140011 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA BGTEN Eliminata 0,00 -15  10  25 134 134  20

 700692 AZZALI PETRA MARIA BGMIL Eliminata 0,00 -16  14  30 135 135  11

 704097 RUBIN CHIARA MNMAN Eliminata 0,00 -16  14  30 135  14

 721781 GIANOLA TERESA BGMIL Eliminata 0,00 -17  13  30 137 137  8

 715930 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA MBORO Eliminata 0,00 -18  12  30 138 138  13

 726553 BELLONI GIULIA MIAMB Eliminata 0,00 -20  10  30 139 139  5

 730823 PEPE QIUXIANG MATILDE MIPRO Eliminata 0,00 -21  9  30 140 140  1

 711903 DI PEPPO MARTA IRMA MIMAL Eliminata 0,00 -25  5  30 141 141  6

 725288 MANZANARES FUNDORA KRISTEL MILIV Eliminata 0,00 -25  5  30 141  2

 700965 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET MISPM Eliminata 0,00  0  0  0 10002  17Assente
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 1Girone N.

 1 CIRIELLO GAIA 694810 4 4 2 V 1 V  0,330 -4  21VAGAL

 2 CAGNIN BEATRICE 632527 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30RMAM

 3 GIORDANI SARA 685319 V 4 2 V V V  0,670  3  26VASOR

 4 RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 694608 V 3 V V 3 V  0,670  9  26VAPPR

 5 PEPE QIUXIANG MATILDE 730823 1 1 2 1 0 4  0,000 -21  9MIPRO

 6 REZZONICO DANA 702121 V 0 4 V V V  0,670  10  24MIPIT

 7 MALLARDI VALENTINA 710969 4 0 3 2 V 0  0,170 -15  14MIBRE

 2Girone N.

 1 BALDINI ARIANNA 702122 4 V 3 V 2 V  0,500  3  24MIPIT

 2 DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 696341 V V 2 V 3 V  0,670  4  25PVCUS

 3 MANZANARES FUNDORAKRISTEL 725288 0 0 1 3 0 1  0,000 -25  5MILIV

 4 GALBIATI MARTA 612444 V V V V 3 V  0,830  13  28MIGIR

 5 GALLO CHIARA 635999 3 3 V 3 2 V  0,330 -6  21MIPRO

 6 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 627225 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30RMFFO

 7 FELICANI ELENA 710964 3 4 V 1 4 2  0,170 -7  19MIBRE

 3Girone N.

 1 CARU' ESTER 709589 4 3 1 3 V V  0,330 -4  21VAGAL

 2 PENSA FRANCESCA VANNINA CHIARA 662922 V 3 V V 2 V  0,670  7  25MIGIR

 3 ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAULA 730639 V V v2 V 2 v3  0,830  8  22EEPER

 4 MARCELLO DEL MAJNOANNA 662630 V 2 1 2 1 2  0,170 -8  13MIMAL

 5 MATTAINI FRANCESCA 675028 V 2 2 V 1 V  0,500 -1  20MIACC

 6 ACCARDI CLAUDIA 650353 2 V v3 V V V  0,830  11  25BGPOL

 7 MIRZAI HAMADANI LILIANE 703061 3 0 2 v3 1 3  0,170 -13  12MIPIT

 4Girone N.

 1 BOATI IRENE 727740 2 3 1 3 4 3  0,000 -14  16MIACC

 2 BUSNELLI MATILDE 630528 V V 2 V V V  0,830  12  27MIBRE

 3 GRILLO LOREDANA 103920 V 2 4 1 0 4  0,170 -12  16MIAMB

 4 MARCOZZI ALICE 688708 V V V 4 4 V  0,670  9  28MIMAN

 5 BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 682786 V 3 V V 3 V  0,670  6  26MIBRI

 6 ZALIANI ALICE 691053 V 2 V V V V  0,830  10  27PVSPS

 7 CAPITANI LUCIA 704970 V 1 V 2 2 1  0,330 -11  16MICRI
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 5Girone N.

 1 BELLONI GIULIA 726553 2 3 2 1 2 0  0,000 -20  10MIAMB

 2 GRECO SILVIA 652885 V V V V V V  1,000  17  30PVCUS

 3 ZANOTTI PAOLA 722783 V 2 1 4 V 2  0,330 -7  19PVVOG

 4 INCORVAIA GIADA 642300 V 3 V V V V  0,830  14  28MIGIR

 5 MARCOMINI VITTORIA 716725 V 2 V 2 2 2  0,330 -7  18MNMAN

 6 COLASANTO LINDA 703827 V 1 3 2 V 2  0,330 -6  18MIACC

 7 ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 669918 V 3 V 2 V V  0,670  9  25BGPOL

 6Girone N.

 1 CENNAME FLORA 684978 3 V 4 V 4 V  0,500  6  26MISPM

 2 MACILLIS CATERINA 661993 V V 2 4 1 0  0,330 -7  17MIPRO

 3 DI PEPPO MARTA IRMA 711903 0 1 1 0 0 3  0,000 -25  5MIMAL

 4 GILARDONI CLARISSA GIOVANNA DOMINIQUE 715924 V V V 3 2 V  0,670  6  25MIPIT

 5 MASCAGNI MARTINA 687963 4 V V V 2 V  0,670  8  26MILEG

 6 FINIZIO IDA 609944 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30MIMAN

 7 SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 699571 1 V V 2 1 1  0,330 -8  15MBORO

 7Girone N.

 1 ROMANO ALESSANDRA 646656 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30MIPRO

 2 CONFORTO AURORA 708822 4 3 4 4 4 4  0,000 -7  23MILEG

 3 PELLEGRINI REBECCA 721890 1 V V 2 2 0  0,330 -10  15BGMIL

 4 GRAVANO MATILDE 715428 4 V 4 v3 3 V  0,500  1  24PVVIG

 5 LULLIA MARTINA 700095 1 V V 2 4 4  0,330 -3  21MISPM

 6 BIUNDO FRANCESCA 710042 3 V v3 V V V  0,830  6  26MISES

 7 BARATELLI ALICE 687147 1 V V 2 V 2  0,500 -3  20MIMAN

 8Girone N.

 1 FREGONESE VERONICA 671220 3 V V v4 3 V  0,670  6  25MISPM

 2 COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 671921 V 3 4 3 V V  0,500  1  25MILEG

 3 D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 681023 2 V V 0 4 V  0,500 -4  21MIMAL

 4 CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 655148 3 V 3 1 V V  0,500  0  22MIGIR

 5 WELLS TESLA 720977 3 V V V 4 V  0,670  14  27MIMAN

 6 ORLANDI MARTINA 714201 V 2 V 2 V V  0,670  0  24PVVIG

 7 GIANOLA TERESA 721781 1 4 4 1 0 3  0,000 -17  13BGMIL
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 9Girone N.

 1 KARMAOUI MANAL 665022 2 V 2 4 3 4  0,170 -8  20MIPIT

 2 FERRARIO MIRIAM 693377 V 4 2 2 4 V  0,330 -4  22MICRI

 3 SCOTTI REBECCA 716435 3 V 0 1 3 4  0,170 -13  16MILIV

 4 RAVASI ROBERTA 603101 V V V 3 V 2  0,670  8  25MIMAL

 5 GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 680041 V V V V V 3  0,830  9  28MIAMB

 6 OLDANI GIULIA 671854 V V V 3 4 V  0,670  4  27VASOR

 7 CIACCA CAMILLA 684979 V 4 V V V 3  0,670  4  27MISPM

 10Girone N.

 1 CITARELLA CAROLA 682781 4 4 V V V 2  0,500  3  25MIBRI

 2 BIFFI VALENTINA 671695 V V V V V 4  0,830  10  29MIPRO

 3 D'ANDREA SUSANNA 699677 V 3 3 V 4 0  0,330 -8  20VASOR

 4 ORIGGI STELLA 694442 2 4 V V 3 3  0,330 -4  22MICRI

 5 CIANCAGLINI SILVIA TEA 699570 1 3 4 3 3 2  0,000 -14  16MISES

 6 PROVOLO MARTINA 610834 4 0 V V V V  0,670  2  24MBMOZ

 7 DE CAPRIO AGNESE 703830 V V V V V 2  0,830  11  27MISPM

 11Girone N.

 1 RAVASI VALERIA 613685 1 v1 1 V 4 V  0,500 -5  17MIMAL

 2 BRESCIANI AURORA 688524 V v3 3 V v4 3  0,670  6  23BGCUS

 3 BERGAMIN CLEOFE 701514 0 1 0 V 3 3  0,170 -11  12VASOR

 4 MARCHI LAVINIA 686468 V V V V V V  1,000  20  30MIPRO

 5 AZZALI PETRA MARIA 700692 3 2 4 1 1 3  0,000 -16  14BGMIL

 6 GIULIANI ARIANNA 685046 V 3 V 4 V 4  0,500  4  26MISPM

 7 GALLI VERONICA 648420 4 V V 1 V V  0,670  2  25BGPOL

 12Girone N.

 1 ROBBIATI MARTINA 710983 1 V 3 2 V 0  0,330 -11  16BGPOL

 2 PIRAMIDE ERICA 631672 V 3 V 2 V 1  0,500 -1  21PVCUS

 3 PUCCI GIORGIA 709703 4 V 3 V V 4  0,500  2  26MIAMB

 4 MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 633953 V 3 V 1 V 3  0,500 -2  22MIMAN

 5 LIMONTA MICHELA 697764 V V 3 V 3 3  0,500  5  24MIPRO

 6 GIANGIULIO MARTINA 695281 3 3 3 3 V 1  0,170 -10  18MISES

 7 MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 690737 V V V V v4 V  1,000  17  29COCOM
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 13Girone N.

 1 TAGLIABUE MATILDE 698883 3 2 2 V 4 1  0,170 -11  17MIACC

 2 MONDELLI CAMILLA 665243 V 3 3 V 4 V  0,500  3  25VASOR

 3 KUMARI PAYAM 688088 V V 4 V V V  0,830  17  29CRMIN

 4 ELVO LUCREZIA 144467 V V V V V V  1,000  18  30MIGIR

 5 COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 715930 3 2 0 2 3 2  0,000 -18  12MBORO

 6 VEGINI BIANCA 688984 V V 1 0 V 3  0,500 -7  19BGPOL

 7 SANTANGELO MARTA 686039 V 2 1 1 V V  0,500 -2  19MIPRO

 14Girone N.

 1 DE NADAI BEATRICE 708517 1 2 V V V V  0,670 -1  23BGPOL

 2 TOSI ALICE 611379 V V V 3 V V  0,830  10  28VAPPR

 3 GARDANI ANGELICA 601029 V 4 V V 3 1  0,500 -1  23BGCOM

 4 RUBIN CHIARA 704097 4 4 3 0 1 2  0,000 -16  14MNMAN

 5 PIERACCIANI AURORA 654312 4 V 4 V V 1  0,500  4  24BGMIL

 6 ROVATI BEATRICE 608948 3 2 V V 2 V  0,500  1  22PVCUS

 7 GRASSI SOFIA 671857 3 2 V V V 2  0,500  3  22VASOR

 15Girone N.

 1 SESSA MARTINA 680436 V V V V V V  1,000  16  30MISES

 2 ARDIGÒ SILVIA 104100 3 4 3 V 2 3  0,170 -7  20CRMIN

 3 MOISELLO MARIA 645328 2 V V 2 4 V  0,500 -1  23PVCUS

 4 CASTANO EMMA 697130 3 V 3 V V 2  0,500  0  23MIPIT

 5 AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 662617 2 3 V 1 V 4  0,330 -4  20MIMAN

 6 MICHELETTI GINEVRA 684925 2 V V 4 2 1  0,330 -4  19BGMIL

 7 LENSI ELEONORA 691046 2 v4 2 V V v2  0,670  0  20PVSPS

 16Girone N.

 1 CONTI LUCREZIA 693945 V V 4 V v4 V  0,830  9  28MISPM

 2 GENNARI ANNA 643449 4 4 4 3 4 V  0,170 -4  24MIBRE

 3 PLYTKEVICH ALONA 697820 3 V V V V V  0,830  9  28MIPIT

 4 PICCIONE MAYA 697759 V V 3 2 V V  0,670  3  25MIPRO

 5 BOLTRI MAYA 699900 3 V 4 V V V  0,670  7  27MIMAL

 6 SERGENTI CAROL 657177 3 V 1 2 4 3  0,170 -10  18PVSPS

 7 BARERA FRANCESCA BENEDETTA 682121 1 3 2 2 1 V  0,170 -14  14MIGIR
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 17Girone N.

 1 SIGOVINI BON BARBARA 715031 2 0 V 0 1 1  0,200 -14  9PVMOL

 2 KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 726231 V 2 V 0 3 V  0,600  1  20MIPIT

 3 PURICELLI LAURA 101134 V V V 0 2 3  0,600  6  20VAPPR

 4 BRUNETTI SOFIA 696682 3 3 3 0 1 4  0,000 -11  14PVSPS

 5 FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 700965 A A A A A A  0,000  0  0MISPM

 6 TOGNI GIULIA 689356 V V V V 0 V  1,000  15  25BGPOL

 7 SUARDI ELENA 677872 V 4 v4 V 0 3  0,600  3  21PVCUS

 18Girone N.

 1 VIGORITO IRENE 680794 V V V 2 v3  0,800  4  20VAPPR

 2 TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRANCESCA 636010 4 4 V V V  0,600  8  23MIMAN

 3 BUNTINA IRINA 706965 3 V 3 V 1  0,400 -5  17BGPOL

 4 D'ANDREA DANIELA 709522 2 0 V 0 2  0,200 -14  9MICRI

 5 ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA 650050 V 4 3 V 3  0,400  3  20MIGIR

 6 GIRONI SOFIA 687377 2 1 V V V  0,600  4  18MIPRO

 19Girone N.

 1 GROHOVAZ STELLA 693817 3 V V V 0  0,600 -1  18MISPM

 2 MAIOCCHI AMELIE 675490 v4 3 V V 3  0,600  0  20MBORO

 3 SALOMONI BIANCA 685949 2 V 3 V 4  0,400 -1  19VAPPR

 4 SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 690826 4 4 V V V  0,600  3  23MIPRO

 5 MARCHESI CAMILLA 679397 4 4 2 3 1  0,000 -11  14PVSPS

 6 LOSITO ROSA ALBA 675737 V v4 V 4 V  0,800  10  23MIMAL

 20Girone N.

 1 GALLI LUCREZIA 670781 V V 1 V 1  0,600  2  17MISPM

 2 MORONI VIVIANA FRANCESCA 687947 3 V 4 4 0  0,200 -5  16VAPPR

 3 PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 140011 2 1 2 4 1  0,000 -15  10BGTEN

 4 IZZO IULIA 665383 V V V V 1  0,800  9  21MIPIT

 5 COSTANTINI LINDA 617014 0 V V 0 2  0,400 -11  12MIMAN

 6 CHIRICO ALESSIA 677021 V V V V V  1,000  20  25MIPRO
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 21Girone N.

 1 TAVERNA MANUELA 682857 3 2 3 3 1  0,000 -13  12VAPPR

 2 CANTATORE BEATRICE 674187 V 2 V 4 V  0,600  4  21MISES

 3 COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 671920 V V V V 4  0,800  7  24MILEG

 4 CANCELLIERI VIOLA 690825 V 3 4 3 V  0,400  2  20MIPRO

 5 VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 137525 V V 4 V V  0,800  5  24MIACC

 6 ROSSAROLA MARTINA 629938 V 1 V 0 4  0,400 -5  15PVVOG
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Classifica iniziale per ranking
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Presenza Classifica Cognome Nome N.FisNasc.Società

CAGNIN BEATRICE 16/04/99  632527 181 RMAMSI

DE MARCHI ELEONORA 26/06/98  627225 242 RMFFOSI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05  650353 463 BGPOLSI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98  630528 504 MIBRESI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03  642300 515 MIGIRSI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92  609944 556 MIMANSI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02  646656 667 MIPROSI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97  720977 758 MIMANSI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07  684979 899 MISPMSI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09  703830 10210 MISPMSI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07  686468 12511 MIPROSI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09  697764 12812 MIPROSI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09  688088 13813 CRMINSI

TOSI ALICE 10/06/94  611379 14414 VAPPRSI

SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04  680436 14715 MISESSI

BARERA FRANCESCA BENE 18/06/08  682121 14816 MIGIRSI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07  689356 14917 BGPOLSI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08  680794 15818 VAPPRSI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05  675737 15919 MIMALSI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05  670781 17520 MISPMSI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07  674187 17621 MISESSI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07  671920 19022 MILEGSI

IZZO IULIA 22/02/02  665383 21123 MIPITSI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08  690826 22024 MIPROSI

GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07  687377 23225 MIPROSI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74  101134 24926 VAPPRSI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02  643449 25027 MIBRESI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08  697130 25128 MIPITSI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03  671857 26729 VASORSI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02  665243 27730 VASORSI

MEDINA CERRATO ELEONORA 18/07/07  690737 27931 COCOMSI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06  671695 28032 MIPROSI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90  648420 28133 BGPOLSI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07  671220 28234 MISPMSI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02  671854 28435 VASORSI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96  687147 28536 MIMANSI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03  687963 28837 MILEGSI

GRECO SILVIA 02/10/00  652885 31838 PVCUSSI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08  691053 32039 PVSPSSI

MARCELLO DEL MAJN ANNA 22/03/07  662630 33940 MIMALSI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94  635999 37841 MIPROSI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07  685319 41142 VASORSI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08  694608 44543 VAPPRSI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94  612444 45644 MIGIRSI

PENSA FRANCESCA VANN 09/07/05  662922 48745 MIGIRSI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08  682786 50246 MIBRISI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILDE 11/11/04  669918 50347 BGPOLSI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09  684978 50448 MISPMSI
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BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00  710042 50849 MISESSI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUSTA 23/03/02  655148 51550 MIGIRSI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75  603101 53351 MIMALSI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07  682781 55852 MIBRISI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08  685046 55953 MISPMSI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09  695281 56054 MISESSI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09  686039 57555 MIPROSI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90  608948 57656 PVCUSSI

AMORUSO BATTISTA NEVA 09/06/06  662617 59657 MIMANSI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09  693945 60858 MISPMSI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07  696682 60959 PVSPSSI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09  685949 64960 VAPPRSI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANCES 09/06/09  687947 65661 VAPPRSI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08  690825 68362 MIPROSI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRAN 01/06/97  636010 69463 MIMANSI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06  677021 69664 MIPROSI

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 14/06/88  137525 71265 MIACCSI

MAIOCCHI AMELIE 08/03/09  675490 72166 MBOROSI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84  706965 74067 BGPOLSI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGARET 06/11/06  700965 74168 MISPMSI

BOLTRI MAYA 30/06/10  699900 75569 MIMALSI

LENSI ELEONORA 08/06/10  691046 75770 PVSPSSI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02  654312 77471 BGMILSI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09  698883 77572 MIACCSI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99  633953 77673 MIMANSI

BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09  688524 77774 BGCUSSI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09  694442 79875 MICRISI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07  700095 80076 MISPMSI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05  681023 81877 MIMALSI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02  680041 82078 MIAMBSI

SACCANI CHIARA STENELLA 26/12/07  699571 82179 MBOROSI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09  716725 82280 MNMANSI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65  103920 82381 MIAMBSI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08  709589 82482 VAGALSI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09  696341 83083 PVCUSSI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09  694810 83184 VAGALSI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95  710969 83285 MIBRESI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93  710964 85086 MIBRESI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07  675028 85287 MIACCSI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06  688708 88888 MIMANSI

ZANOTTI PAOLA 15/04/80  722783 90989 PVVOGSI

MACILLIS CATERINA 20/05/02  661993 91090 MIPROSI

GRAVANO MATILDE 07/01/09  715428 92091 PVVIGSI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMINIA 01/02/07  671921 92592 MILEGSI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09  699677 93993 VASORSI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85  665022 94994 MIPITSI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98  710983 95495 BGPOLSI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07  700692 95596 BGMILSI

COLLA BARBARA DEBORA 27/04/67  715930 96997 MBOROSI
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DE NADAI BEATRICE 21/02/10  708517 98098 BGPOLSI

PLYTKEVICH ALONA 31/10/07  697820 98199 MIPITSI

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 27/08/07  726231 982100 MIPITSI

MICHELETTI GINEVRA 16/11/10  684925 983101 BGMILSI

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIANA 09/04/04  650050 984102 MIGIRSI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06  693817 985103 MISPMSI

TAVERNA MANUELA 16/02/78  682857 1.047104 VAPPRSI

COSTANTINI LINDA 09/11/91  617014 1.073105 MIMANSI

ROSSAROLA MARTINA 06/09/01  629938 1.074106 PVVOGSI

PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 22/10/72  140011 1.092107 BGTENSI

MARCHESI CAMILLA 22/01/06  679397 1.109108 PVSPSSI

D'ANDREA DANIELA 05/08/06  709522 1.111109 MICRISI

SIGOVINI BON BARBARA 24/12/74  715031 1.123110 PVMOLSI

PICCIONE MAYA 28/04/10  697759 1.127111 MIPROSI

MOISELLO MARIA 21/01/98  645328 1.129112 PVCUSSI

VEGINI BIANCA 14/07/10  688984 1.131113 BGPOLSI

RUBIN CHIARA 22/01/10  704097 1.132114 MNMANSI

PUCCI GIORGIA 25/11/09  709703 1.133115 MIAMBSI

BERGAMIN CLEOFE 30/03/10  701514 1.137116 VASORSI

PROVOLO MARTINA 24/03/96  610834 1.141117 MBMOZSI

SCOTTI REBECCA 08/11/09  716435 1.211118 MILIVSI

ALVAREZ LOAYZA GLORIA ANA PAUL 11/05/04  730639 9.999119 EEPERSI

ARDIGÒ SILVIA 03/02/70  104100 9.999120 CRMINSI

BALDINI ARIANNA 02/09/08  702122 9.999121 MIPITSI

BELLONI GIULIA 27/02/10  726553 9.999122 MIAMBSI

BOATI IRENE 17/06/09  727740 9.999123 MIACCSI

CAPITANI LUCIA 09/08/09  704970 9.999124 MICRISI

CIANCAGLINI SILVIA TEA 17/04/08  699570 9.999125 MISESSI

COLASANTO LINDA 10/12/10  703827 9.999126 MIACCSI

CONFORTO AURORA 09/09/10  708822 9.999127 MILEGSI

DI PEPPO MARTA IRMA 29/04/10  711903 9.999128 MIMALSI

ELVO LUCREZIA 02/04/90  144467 9.999129 MIGIRSI

FERRARIO MIRIAM 11/04/07  693377 9.999130 MICRISI

GARDANI ANGELICA 24/01/88  601029 9.999131 BGCOMSI

GIANOLA TERESA 26/03/10  721781 9.999132 BGMILSI

GILARDONI CLARISSA GIOVAN 01/10/10  715924 9.999133 MIPITSI

MANZANARES FUNDO KRISTEL 14/06/10  725288 9.999134 MILIVSI

MIRZAI HAMADANI LILIANE 05/12/09  703061 9.999135 MIPITSI

ORLANDI MARTINA 30/08/10  714201 9.999136 PVVIGSI

PELLEGRINI REBECCA 30/12/07  721890 9.999137 BGMILSI

PEPE QIUXIANG MATILD 23/07/10  730823 9.999138 MIPROSI

PIRAMIDE ERICA 21/06/99  631672 9.999139 PVCUSSI

RAVASI VALERIA 10/09/77  613685 9.999140 MIMALSI

REZZONICO DANA 24/02/09  702121 9.999141 MIPITSI

SERGENTI CAROL 10/10/96  657177 9.999142 PVSPSSI

SUARDI ELENA 04/02/00  677872 9.999143 PVCUSSI
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GARDANI ANGELICA 24/01/88 601029  9.999BGCOM-COMPAGNIA DELLA SCHERMA LOMBARDA SI

BRESCIANI AURORA 25/08/09 688524  777BGCUS-CUS BERGAMO ASD SI

AZZALI PETRA MARIA 11/05/07 700692  955BGMIL-CLUB SCHERMA CITTA DEI MILLE SI

GIANOLA TERESA 26/03/10 721781  9.999SI

MICHELETTI GINEVRA 16/11/10 684925  983SI

PELLEGRINI REBECCA 30/12/07 721890  9.999SI

PIERACCIANI AURORA 08/06/02 654312  774SI

ACCARDI CLAUDIA 22/07/05 650353  46BGPOL-POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO SI

ADOSINI MARIACLOTILD 11/11/04 669918  503SI

BUNTINA IRINA 14/01/84 706965  740SI

DE NADAI BEATRICE 21/02/10 708517  980SI

GALLI VERONICA 08/05/90 648420  281SI

ROBBIATI MARTINA 24/07/98 710983  954SI

TOGNI GIULIA 05/06/07 689356  149SI

VEGINI BIANCA 14/07/10 688984  1.131SI

PARAVISI MARIA ROSA 22/10/72 140011  1.092BGTEN-BERGAMASCA SCHERMA SI

MEDINA CERRAT ELEONORA 18/07/07 690737  279COCOM-COMENSE SCHERMA SI

ARDIGÒ SILVIA 03/02/70 104100  9.999CRMIN-MINERVIUM ACADEMY SI

KUMARI PAYAM 20/02/09 688088  138SI

ALVAREZ LOAYZ GLORIA ANA PA 11/05/04 730639  9.999EEPER-Federazione PERU SI

PROVOLO MARTINA 24/03/96 610834  1.141MBMOZ-SCHERMA MONZA SI

COLLA BARBARA DEBO 27/04/67 715930  969MBORO-CLUB SCHERMA LAME ORO SI

MAIOCCHI AMELIE 08/03/09 675490  721SI

SACCANI CHIARA STENEL 26/12/07 699571  821SI

BOATI IRENE 17/06/09 727740  9.999MIACC-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MILANO SI

COLASANTO LINDA 10/12/10 703827  9.999SI

MATTAINI FRANCESCA 25/05/07 675028  852SI

TAGLIABUE MATILDE 01/11/09 698883  775SI

VIGNATI SARAH ELISA 14/06/88 137525  712SI

BELLONI GIULIA 27/02/10 726553  9.999MIAMB-NUOVO  AMBROSIANO SI

GARELLO BIANCA MARIA 19/09/02 680041  820SI

GRILLO LOREDANA 23/02/65 103920  823SI

PUCCI GIORGIA 25/11/09 709703  1.133SI

BUSNELLI MATILDE 25/09/98 630528  50MIBRE-SCHERMA BRESSO SI

FELICANI ELENA 08/01/93 710964  850SI

GENNARI ANNA 09/09/02 643449  250SI

MALLARDI VALENTINA 13/12/95 710969  832SI

BIGATTI MARIA ELVIRA 18/07/08 682786  502MIBRI-BRIANZASCHERMA SI

CITARELLA CAROLA 24/09/07 682781  558SI

CAPITANI LUCIA 09/08/09 704970  9.999MICRI-ASD ESCRIME AND SPORT SI

D'ANDREA DANIELA 05/08/06 709522  1.111SI

FERRARIO MIRIAM 11/04/07 693377  9.999SI

ORIGGI STELLA 28/01/09 694442  798SI

BARERA FRANCESCA BE 18/06/08 682121  148MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

CATALFAMO CECILIA AUGUS 23/03/02 655148  515SI

ELVO LUCREZIA 02/04/90 144467  9.999SI

GALBIATI MARTA 10/04/94 612444  456SI

INCORVAIA GIADA 20/01/03 642300  51SI
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PENSA FRANCESCA VA 09/07/05 662922  487MIGIR-SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO SI

ZUCCARELLO CHIARA FLORIA 09/04/04 650050  984SI

COLOMBO CAROLA EMILIA 27/02/07 671920  190MILEG-CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO SI

COLOMBO CECILIA ERMIN 01/02/07 671921  925SI

CONFORTO AURORA 09/09/10 708822  9.999SI

MASCAGNI MARTINA 12/11/03 687963  288SI

MANZANARES FU KRISTEL 14/06/10 725288  9.999MILIV-LIVE IT UP SEZ SCHERMA SI

SCOTTI REBECCA 08/11/09 716435  1.211SI

BOLTRI MAYA 30/06/10 699900  755MIMAL-CDS M  MARCELLO LODETTI SI

D'ANDREA LUDOVICA 04/04/05 681023  818SI

DI PEPPO MARTA IRMA 29/04/10 711903  9.999SI

LOSITO ROSA ALBA 04/05/05 675737  159SI

MARCELLO DEL ANNA 22/03/07 662630  339SI

RAVASI ROBERTA 11/01/75 603101  533SI

RAVASI VALERIA 10/09/77 613685  9.999SI

AMORUSO BATTI NEVA 09/06/06 662617  596MIMAN-CDS MANGIAROTTI SI

BARATELLI ALICE 16/06/96 687147  285SI

COSTANTINI LINDA 09/11/91 617014  1.073SI

FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92 609944  55SI

MANGIAROTTI PAOLA 23/05/99 633953  776SI

MARCOZZI ALICE 26/12/06 688708  888SI

TUMMINELLO VALENTINA FRA 01/06/97 636010  694SI

WELLS TESLA 05/01/97 720977  75SI

BALDINI ARIANNA 02/09/08 702122  9.999MIPIT-PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO SI

CASTANO EMMA 04/09/08 697130  251SI

GILARDONI CLARISSA GIOV 01/10/10 715924  9.999SI

IZZO IULIA 22/02/02 665383  211SI

KARMAOUI MANAL 10/11/85 665022  949SI

KNUDSEN AYDA JANE 27/08/07 726231  982SI

MIRZAI HAMADA LILIANE 05/12/09 703061  9.999SI

PLYTKEVICH ALONA 31/10/07 697820  981SI

REZZONICO DANA 24/02/09 702121  9.999SI

BIFFI VALENTINA 27/01/06 671695  280MIPRO-PROPATRIA 1883 MILANO SI

CANCELLIERI VIOLA 07/07/08 690825  683SI

CHIRICO ALESSIA 04/03/06 677021  696SI

GALLO CHIARA 02/12/94 635999  378SI

GIRONI SOFIA 08/07/07 687377  232SI

LIMONTA MICHELA 09/02/09 697764  128SI

MACILLIS CATERINA 20/05/02 661993  910SI

MARCHI LAVINIA 08/11/07 686468  125SI

PEPE QIUXIANG MAT 23/07/10 730823  9.999SI

PICCIONE MAYA 28/04/10 697759  1.127SI

ROMANO ALESSANDRA 25/02/02 646656  66SI

SANTANGELO MARTA 30/11/09 686039  575SI

SCEPPACERCA CAMILLA 08/09/08 690826  220SI

BIUNDO FRANCESCA 23/01/00 710042  508MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

CANTATORE BEATRICE 14/01/07 674187  176SI

CIANCAGLINI SILVIA TEA 17/04/08 699570  9.999SI

GIANGIULIO MARTINA 30/11/09 695281  560SI
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SESSA MARTINA 27/04/04 680436  147MISES-CLUB SCHERMA SESTO SI

CENNAME FLORA 19/12/09 684978  504MISPM-SAN PAOLO MILANO SI

CIACCA CAMILLA 04/09/07 684979  89SI

CONTI LUCREZIA 29/04/09 693945  608SI

DE CAPRIO AGNESE 09/09/09 703830  102SI

FERRIELLO ILENA MARGAR 06/11/06 700965  741SI

FREGONESE VERONICA 17/02/07 671220  282SI

GALLI LUCREZIA 02/12/05 670781  175SI

GIULIANI ARIANNA 25/04/08 685046  559SI

GROHOVAZ STELLA 28/05/06 693817  985SI

LULLIA MARTINA 28/11/07 700095  800SI

MARCOMINI VITTORIA 27/07/09 716725  822MNMAN-MANTOVA SCHERMA SI

RUBIN CHIARA 22/01/10 704097  1.132SI

DOUVLI SMITH JESSICA LOUISE 02/10/09 696341  830PVCUS-CUS PAVIA SI

GRECO SILVIA 02/10/00 652885  318SI

MOISELLO MARIA 21/01/98 645328  1.129SI

PIRAMIDE ERICA 21/06/99 631672  9.999SI

ROVATI BEATRICE 05/04/90 608948  576SI

SUARDI ELENA 04/02/00 677872  9.999SI

SIGOVINI BON BARBARA 24/12/74 715031  1.123PVMOL-CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA MOLINARI SI

BRUNETTI SOFIA 29/07/07 696682  609PVSPS-SCHERMAPAVIA SSD SI

LENSI ELEONORA 08/06/10 691046  757SI

MARCHESI CAMILLA 22/01/06 679397  1.109SI

SERGENTI CAROL 10/10/96 657177  9.999SI

ZALIANI ALICE 23/06/08 691053  320SI

GRAVANO MATILDE 07/01/09 715428  920PVVIG-SCHERMA CLUB VIGEVANO SI

ORLANDI MARTINA 30/08/10 714201  9.999SI

ROSSAROLA MARTINA 06/09/01 629938  1.074PVVOG-VOGHERA SCHERMA SI

ZANOTTI PAOLA 15/04/80 722783  909SI

CAGNIN BEATRICE 16/04/99 632527  18RMAM-CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE SI

DE MARCHI ELEONORA 26/06/98 627225  24RMFFO-FIAMME ORO ROMA SI

CARU' ESTER 27/09/08 709589  824VAGAL-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA GALLARATESE SI

CIRIELLO GAIA 14/01/09 694810  831SI

MORONI VIVIANA FRANC 09/06/09 687947  656VAPPR-PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZIO SI

PURICELLI LAURA 12/02/74 101134  249SI

RAGOZZINO ANTHEA 26/02/08 694608  445SI

SALOMONI BIANCA 11/06/09 685949  649SI

TAVERNA MANUELA 16/02/78 682857  1.047SI

TOSI ALICE 10/06/94 611379  144SI

VIGORITO IRENE 10/04/08 680794  158SI

BERGAMIN CLEOFE 30/03/10 701514  1.137VASOR-SCHERMA SARONNO SI

D'ANDREA SUSANNA 14/08/09 699677  939SI

GIORDANI SARA 10/05/07 685319  411SI

GRASSI SOFIA 05/06/03 671857  267SI

MONDELLI CAMILLA 28/12/02 665243  277SI

OLDANI GIULIA 06/09/02 671854  284SI
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